Deluxe™ Full Body Harnesses
10
Consult SAS ANSI/CSA Harness Catalogs for additional information and webbing colors
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
Features
• 100% polyester w/extra long
   elastic webbing keepers

• 100% USA mfg. and custom
    logo’s on request
No.6101 Ordering Information
Part No. Size Webbing wt.
6101-GHS                   Sm
Hi-Viz™  5.5lb
6101-GHM    Med
6101-GHL      Lrg
6101-GHLL   Long Lrg
6101-GHX    X-Lrg
The Deluxe Harness™ is one of our best sellers with tens of thousands sold in the
USA and Canada since 2009. A fully padded harness designed to support All-Pakka™
tool bags or those mfg. by others. The highest quality materials combined with a unique
ergonomic design provides the highest level of comfort distributing the weight of

**CSA certification report on request
No.6101/6151 Sizing Chart
No.6151 Ordering Information
Part No. Size Webbing wt.
6151-GHS                   Sm
Hi-Viz™  7.0lb
6151-GHM    Med
6151-GHL      Lrg
6151-GHLL   Long Lrg
6151-GHX    X-Lrg
Padded Frame Materials
No.6151-GH
w/Tool Bags +
Hammer Holder